
Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

Class Description

GCAHA WW May 2021 Velma Boodt - Secretary
53708 W. 231st St. South Depew, OK 74028 (918) 284-7505

001Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Open

No Entries

002HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Open

No Entries

003All Breed Ranch Horse Riding Open

No Entries

004Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR

1 183 EZ Lee Tempted Traci Moseley Traci Moseley 60.5

005HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding ATR

1 184 Boons Khema Bella Traci Moseley Traci Moseley 72.5

2 186 Genuinely Show Time Lyn Francik Lyn Francik 63.5

3 194 What A Sensation S Linda Twitty Linda Twitty 54.5

4 185 Ramblin Miss Hickory Brian Rogge Brian Rogge 50.5

006All Breed Ranch Horse Riding ATR

1 181 Reddy In An Instant Kellye Elwood Kellye Elwood 71.5

2 188 Oaks Chic Please Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson 68.5

3 176 Thymeless Beauty Randy Powell Randy and Viki Powell 66

4 192 Peppys Lenas Freckles Debbie Dobbs Debbie Dobbs 65

5 175 Lauras Beauty Viki Powell Randy and Viki Powell 61.5

6 193 Peps Little Sanpeppy Debbie Dobbs Debbie Dobbs 57

007Arabian Ranch Horse Rail

1 183 EZ Lee Tempted Traci Moseley Traci Moseley

008HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail

1 184 Boons Khema Bella Traci Moseley Traci Moseley

2 194 What A Sensation S Linda Twitty Linda Twitty

009All Breed Ranch Horse Rail

1 176 Thymeless Beauty Randy Powell Randy and Viki Powell

2 193 Peps Little Sanpeppy Debbie Dobbs Debbie Dobbs

3 181 Reddy In An Instant Kellye Elwood Kellye Elwood

4 188 Oaks Chic Please Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson

5 175 Lauras Beauty Viki Powell Randy and Viki Powell

010Arabian Cutting Open

No Entries
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011HA/AA Cutting Open

No Entries

012All Breed Cutting Open

No Entries

013Arabian Cutting Non-Pro

No Entries

014HA/AA Cutting Non-Pro

No Entries

015All Breed Cutting Non-Pro

No Entries

016Arabian Cutting Junior Horse

No Entries

017HA/AA Cutting Junior Horse

No Entries

018Arabian Herd Work Open

1 178 Khemokristo Eddie Ralston Kelly Harmon 72

2 174 Koweta Phoenali Derek Glover Lisa McDonald 70.5

3 190 EAF Hesa Artist Eddie Ralston Gary & Nancy Howard 69.5

019HA/AA Herd Work Open

1 195 WC Sugar N Spice Eddie Ralston Judy Clemence 74

2 177 Smarty Pants RA Eddie Ralston Kelly Harmon 73.5

3 179 Blackwinds Skyfall Eddie Ralston Jessica Korver 71

4 182 SH Golden Duchess Eddie Ralston Barbara J. McCalip 70.5

5 194 What A Sensation S Eddie Ralston Linda Twitty 67

020All Breed Herd Work Open

1 192 Peppys Lenas Freckles Ty Ralston Debbie Dobbs 65

021Arabian Herd Work ATR

1 178 Khemokristo Kelly Harmon Kelly Harmon 71.5

022HA/AA Herd Work ATR

1 177 Smarty Pants RA Kelly Harmon Kelly Harmon 72.5

2 195 WC Sugar N Spice Judy Clemence Judy Clemence 70.5
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023All Breed Herd Work ATR

1 189 Christmas Money Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson 62

024Arabian Herd Work Junior Horse

No Entries

025HA/AA Herd Work Junior Horse

No Entries

026HA/AA Reined Cow Horse Open

No Entries

027Arabian Reined Cow Horse Open

No Entries

028All Breed Reined Cow Horse Open

No Entries

029HA/AA Reined Cow Horse ATR

1 184 Boons Khema Bella Traci Moseley Traci Moseley 129.5

030Arabian Reined Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

031All Breed Reined Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

032HA/AA Limited Reined Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

033Arabian Limited Reined Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

034All Breed Limited Reined Cow

No Entries

035HA/AA Working Cow Horse Junior Horse

No Entries

036Arabian Working Cow Horse Junior Horse

No Entries

037HA/AA Working Cow Horse Open

No Entries
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038Arabian Working Cow Horse Open

1 190 EAF Hesa Artist Eddie Ralston Gary & Nancy Howard 73.5

2 191 MM Precious Starr Eddie Ralston Dione Hanke 70

039All Breed Working Cow Horse Open

No Entries

040HA/AA Working Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

041Arabian Working Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

042All Breed Working Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

043HA/AA Ranch Horse Cow Work

1 187 TS Mae Gossip Eddie Ralston Lyn Francik 72

044Arabian Ranch Horse Cow Work

No Entries

045All Breed Ranch Horse Cow Work

1 193 Peps Little Sanpeppy Debbie Dobbs Debbie Dobbs 67.5

2 189 Christmas Money Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson 65.5

046HA/AA Ranch Horse Cow Work ATR

1 180 Ultimate Investment Jessica Korver Augustus Holland 72

2 185 Ramblin Miss Hickory Brian Rogge Brian Rogge 69.5

3 186 Genuinely Show Time Lyn Francik Lyn Francik 68.5

4 194 What A Sensation S Linda Twitty Linda Twitty 66.5

047Arabian Ranch Horse Cow Work ATR

No Entries

047AAll Breed Ranch Horse Cow Work ATR

1 193 Peps Little Sanpeppy Debbie Dobbs Debbie Dobbs 72

2 188 Oaks Chic Please Beverly Anderson Beverly Anderson 70

048Arabian Reining Horse Open

No Entries

049HA/AA Reining Horse Open

No Entries
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050All Breed Reining Horse Open

No Entries

051Arabian Reining Horse ATR

No Entries

052HA/AA Reining Horse ATR

1 187 TS Mae Gossip Lyn Francik Lyn Francik

053All Breed Reining Horse ATR

No Entries
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